PTFE LINED BUTTERFLY VALVES
we make processes work
chemical line
Flange connection PN6 / PN10 / PN16 / Class 150
   valve for
   Dyes
Features Concentric design
   Chemicals

providing excellent abrasion and at-
mosphere corrosion resistance
Type designation
5   9   9   B   100 Nominal size
DN50 - Dn400
a
Body design
with through holesB - WAFER
T - LUG eaded with thr  holes
a
Seat material
8 - conductive PTFE
9 - PTFE
a
Disc material
8 - duplex stainless steel 1.4469
     conductive PFFE coated
9 - duplex stainless steel 1.4469
     PTFE coated
7 - duplex stainless steel 1.4469
     with polished edges
a
Series designation
Series 500
Standards
Hydraulic test      EN 12266-1, Class A
     ISO 5208, Class A
a
Face-to-face length   EN 558, Series 20
     ISO 5752, Series 20
a
Flange connection   EN 1092-1
     ASME B16.5
a
Working standard   EN 593
a
Top flange    EN ISO 5211
a
Marking    EN 19
Atex design    EN ISO 80079-36
                                                 EN IEC 60079-0
GENERAL DESCRIPTION    Czech Industrial
Valve Manufacturer
VALVE MODELS
B
WAFER
DESIGN
T
LUG
DESIGN
578B 588B 578T 588T
dlevn ea rH
 wix tho  b hr aa ne dG w   h   e  e  l
pn-  er uot ma aut tic cA
r - eot lea cu tt rc icA
                 „   M   I   R  T   „    t   c   a   p    m  o    C
DN80B/T
Handlever
DN150B/DN80T
Gearbox
with handwheel
DN150B/DN80T
Electric actuator
DN150B/DN80T
Pneumatic actuator
ATEX performance
t    a    e   s     E    F   T   P
ATE r Xo  f d eM sI igR nT
Valve actuation
 www.abovalve.com / 3
1.  Top flange
a
2.  Protection from penetrating